IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:08

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 14:25 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.759 +2.892 14:12:36.237
(18) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL 3 47.784 +0.917 14:13:24.021
1 14:11:37.456 4 47.744 +0.877 14:14:11.765
2 44.387 +2.981 14:12:21.843 5 46.956 +0.089 14:14:58.721
3 44.266 +2.860 14:13:06.109 6 47.241 +0.374 14:15:45.962
4 42.808 +1.402 14:13:48.917 7 46.867 14:16:32.829
5 43.437 +2.031 14:14:32.354 8 49.698 +2.831 14:17:22.527
6 42.773 +1.367 14:15:15.127 9 49.250 +2.383 14:18:11.777
7 43.012 +1.606 14:15:58.139 10 48.597 +1.730 14:19:00.374
8 42.280 +0.874 14:16:40.419 11 49.069 +2.202 14:19:49.443
9 42575 +1.169 14:17:22.994 12 48.084 +1.217 14:20:37.527
10 41.800 +0.394 14:18:04.794 13 50.480 +3.613 14:21:28.007
11 41.858 +0.452 14:18:46.652
12 41.406 14:19:28.058
13 41.603 +0.197 14:20:09.661
14 41.414 +0.008 14:20:51.075
(5) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
1 14:11:41.547
2 44.348 +3.267 14:12:25.895
3 42.918 +1.837 14:13:08.813
4 42.774 +1.693 14:13:51.587
5 42.838 +1.757 14:14:34.425
6 41.705 +0.624 14:15:16.130
7 42.471 +1.390 14:15:58.601
8 42.251 +1.170 14:16:40.852
9 42.992 +1.911 14:17:23.844
10 41.423 +0.342 14:18:05.267
11 41.632 +0.551 14:18:46.899
12 42.067 +0.986 14:19:28.966
13 41.655 +0.574 14:20:10.621
14 41.081 14:20:51.702
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:11:48.659
2 46.016 +3.291 14:12:34.675
3 44.731 +2.006 14:13:19.406
4 44.587 +1.862 14:14:03.993
5 50.063 +7.338 14:14:54.056
6 43.970 +1.245 14:15:38.026
7 44.625 +1.900 14:16:22.651
8 44.073 +1.348 14:17:06.724
9 44.929 +2.204 14:17:51.653
10 43.780 +1.055 14:18:35.433
11 42.725 14:19:18.158
12 44.003 +1.278 14:20:02.161
13 44.106 +1.381 14:20:46.267
14 45.144 +2.419 14:21:31.411
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:11:50.188
2 47.183 +2.382 14:12:37.371
3 46.844 +2.043 14:13:24.215
4 45.596 +0.795 14:14:09.811
5 45.517 +0.716 14:14:55.328
6 45.487 +0.686 14:15:40.815
7 45.296 +0.495 14:16:26.111
8 45.119 +0.318 14:17:11.230
9 44.801 14:17:56.031
10 44.934 +0.133 14:18:40.965
11 48.128 +3.327 14:19:29.093
12 45.923 +1.122 14:20:15.016
13 49.197 +4.396 14:21:04.213
(84) THIAGO BRENNER
1 14:11:46.478
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